1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: MH05-BZ
 MH05
Spike MH Series
Ground Mount
2-Prong Spike
FINISHMODEL
BZ Bronze Powder Coat
NSS Natural Stainless Steel
SPECIFICATIONS
5" 2-Prong Ground Spike Mount: MH05-BZ
MH05
ACCESSORIES   |   Ground Mount / Spike
FEATURES
•  �Small stainless steel 2-prong stake.
•  �5" prong length.
•  �Provides great stability for small planter fixture.
•  �Easy to move around.
•  �For 12V installation.
Materials
Spike assembly - 304 stainless steel,
304 stainless steel hardware.
Finish
Polyester powder coat with RoHS
compliant procedures.
Mounting
Accepts all 1/2"-14 NPS male fitting.
Application
For low voltage insallation.
11.14.23
1/2" - 14 NPS
DIA. 3.00"
(76mm)
MH05MH05 (Top View)
4.95"
(126mm)
.15"
(4mm)
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
MH05
MH05
Accessories  •  Ground Mount / Spike
Notes:
11.14.23